
Clinical Islet Transplantation Consortium 
Quantitative Enrollment Status as of November 20, 2014 

 

 

 

 

  CIT‐01  CIT‐02 CIT‐03 CIT‐04 CIT‐05  CIT‐06 CIT‐07 CIT‐08

Original 
accrual 
objective 

 
72 

 
24 

 
20 

 
20 

 
12 

 
130 

 
48 

Follow‐up for all 
eligible 

transplanted 
subjects 

Revised 
accrual 
objective  

36 
(Effective 
10/4/2009) 

6 
(Effective 
8/11/2011) 

14 
(Effective 
9/14/2011) 

10 
(Effective 
2/2/2012) 

2 
(Effective 
8/10/2009) 

24 
(Effective 

11/24/2009) 
 

N/A  N/A 

First site 
activated to 
enroll 

 
7/10/2008 

 
12/21/2006 

 
10/19/2006 

 
10/7/2008 

 
11/28/2006 

 
1/25/2007 

 
10/7/2006 

 
3/23/11 

First subject 
enrolled (to 
be filled in) 

 
7/11/2008 

 
3/10/2008 

 
5/16/2008 

 
12/16/2008 

 
1/31/2007 

 
3/01/2007 

 
1/17/2007 

 
10/12/2011 

First subject 
transplanted 

 
1/4/2009 

 
11/25/2008 

 
3/7/2009 

 
6/2/2009 

 
11/24/2008 

 
4/9/2010 

 
10/12/2008 

 
N/A 

Final subject 
accrued/  
transplanted 

 
8/19/13 

 
8/11/2011 

 
7/3/2011 

 
2/2/2012 

 
6/20/2009 

 
11/14/13 

 
9/24/2011 

 
N/A 

Total # of 
subjects 
transplanted 
to date 

 
24 

(67% expected) 

 
6 

(100% expected) 

 
14 

(100% expected) 

 
10 

(100% expected) 

 
2 

(100% expected) 

 
24 

(100% expected) 
(75% on 8/1/13) 

 
48 

(100% expected) 

 
N/A 

Total # of 
subjects 
continuing in 
follow‐up 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
9 

 
0 

 
53 

Reason for 
end of study 

Enrollment/ 
transplants 
complete 

Enrollment/ 
transplants 
complete 

Enrollment/ 
transplants 
complete 

Enrollment/ 
transplants 
complete 

Study halted for 
lack of efficacy 

concerns 

Enrollment/ 
transplants 
complete 

Enrollment/ 
transplants 
complete 

Still enrolling 

   


