

## Clinical Islet Transplantation Consortium Quantitative Enrollment Status as of November 20, 2014

	CIT-01	CIT-02	CIT-03	CIT-04	CIT-05	CIT-06	CIT-07	CIT-08
Original accrual objective	72	24	20	20	12	130	48	Follow-up for all eligible transplanted subjects
Revised accrual objective	36 (Effective 10/4/2009)	6 (Effective 8/11/2011)	14 (Effective 9/14/2011)	10 (Effective 2/2/2012)	2 (Effective 8/10/2009)	24 (Effective 11/24/2009)	N/A	N/A
First site activated to enroll	7/10/2008	12/21/2006	10/19/2006	10/7/2008	11/28/2006	1/25/2007	10/7/2006	3/23/11
First subject enrolled (to be filled in)	7/11/2008	3/10/2008	5/16/2008	12/16/2008	1/31/2007	3/01/2007	1/17/2007	10/12/2011
First subject transplanted	1/4/2009	11/25/2008	3/7/2009	6/2/2009	11/24/2008	4/9/2010	10/12/2008	N/A
Final subject accrued/ transplanted	8/19/13	8/11/2011	7/3/2011	2/2/2012	6/20/2009	11/14/13	9/24/2011	N/A
Total # of subjects transplanted to date	24 (67% expected)	6 (100% expected)	14 (100% expected)	10 (100% expected)	2 (100% expected)	24 (100% expected) (75% on 8/1/13)	48 (100% expected)	N/A
Total # of subjects continuing in follow-up	0	0	0	0	0	9	0	53
Reason for end of study	Enrollment/ transplants complete	Enrollment/ transplants complete	Enrollment/ transplants complete	Enrollment/ transplants complete	Study halted for lack of efficacy concerns	Enrollment/ transplants complete	Enrollment/ transplants complete	Still enrolling

